
Dimensional Illustrations

7" - 12"
(178-305 mm)

21"
(533 mm)

14.63"
(372 mm)

50.5"
(1282 mm)

31" - 51"
(787-1295 mm)40"

(1016 mm)

2.5"
(64mm)

2" (51 mm)12.4"
(315 mm)

4"
(102 mm)

23" - 43"
(584-1092 mm)

2.9"
(74 mm)

3.4"
(86 mm)

19.75"
(502 mm)

22.38"
(568 mm)

19.25"
(489 mm)

16.75"
(425 mm)

17"
(432 mm)

19.5"
(495 mm)

13.4"
(340 mm)

17.5"
(445 mm)

31"
(787 mm)

< 14.75" (375 mm)**

< 2.75" (70 mm)

< 4" (102 mm)

*

< 12.25"
(311 mm)

< 12.25"
(311 mm)

*< 21.75"
(552 mm)

*< 17.63"
(448 mm)

*< 17.75"
(451 mm)

< 13"
(330 mm)

**< 2.75"
(70 mm)

< 2.3"
(58 mm)

**< 4.25"
(108 mm)

**< 7.75"
(197 mm)

**< 8"
(203 mm)

**< 2.75"
(70 mm)

**< 4"
(102 mm)

< 1.38"
(35 mm)

Side View

Top View

Front View

Side View
Front View

Top View

Dimensions

When fi guring dimensions, include 

mounted accessories, protruding cables 

and port replicators or docking stations.

CPU Compartment

8.5"
(216 mm)

StyleView® SV41 LCD Pivot Cart

© 2014 Ergotron, Inc.   rev. 03/28/2022  DIM-SV41Pivot  Content is subject to change without notification



Dimensional Illustrations

*Combined LCD and CPU Compartment weight: <27 lbs (12.2 kg).
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CPU Compartment*

With Independent LCD Lift:

<14 lbs (6.4 kg)

Without Independent LCD Lift:

20 lbs (9 kg)

180˚

StyleView® SV41 LCD Pivot Cart

© 2014 Ergotron, Inc.   rev. 03/28/2022  DIM-SV41Pivot  Content is subject to change without notification


